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NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/ 2024//065-/2 & 3

ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & ‘B+’ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

“Exams-3”

Dated: -2|-01-2025

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B:Sc. MLT 3 Semester (Batch: 2@23-\2{5) Regular Examination held
in the month of December 2024.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result

column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks
A

R

RL (A)
CS

RLF

RL(UMC)

RLE

Means
Py
-
%y T
T

=1} )=
=1 Y=
-Do-

Pass

Absent
Re-appear

Result later on due to awards

Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements
Result later on due to Fee.

Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be

rectified/modified by the office later on.

“S.NO.
1

10

11

12

13

14

Roll No.

723401

723402

723403

723404

723405
723406

723407

723408

723409

723410

723411

723412

723413

723414

Student Name

Abhishek
Ana Rebe
Ankit

Ankita

Anshika
Arman Sharma

Aryan

Damini Sharma
Deepika Thakur
Karan Thakur

Kartikaya
Thakur

Komal

Kriti Bhardwaj

Kritika

Father's Name Result
Sh. Ramlok ~ 351
Sh. Tayam Rebe ~ 463
Sh.Gulab Singh ~» 481
Sh. Santosh ~ 583
Kumar
Sh. Shyam Lal N 496
Sh. Ram Lal N\ 412
Sh. Rakesh ~ 387
Kumar
Sh. Lalit Kumar ~ 489
Sh. Duni Chand ~ 475
Sh. Raj Singh ~ 452
Sh. Surender N 416
kumar
Sh. Sudhir N 495
Kumar '
Sh. Ram Nath N 379
Sh. Ram lal Gl ™ 354
Abhilagti University
Mandi L2 ) 1720720



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Abhilashi

723415 Manish Sharma
723416 Mannat Thakur
723417 Neha
Choudhary
723418 Neha Guleria
723419 Nisha Devi
723420 Rashee
723421 Ritika
723422 Shagun
723423 Shivansh
Sharma
723424 Sonali Devi
723425 ,~  Tushya Saroch
723426 ¢ Vipul 7
(C.O.E)
Disirict Mandi HP
egistrar

University, Mandi

Sh. Vijay Kumar

Sh. Vinod Kumar

Sh. Basant
Kumar

Sh. Ajay Guleria
Sh. Bhajan Dass

Sh. Rajender
Kumar

Sh. Parama Ram

Sh. Jitender
Kumar

Sh. Roshan Lal

Sh. Devi
Shankar

Sh. Anup Kumar

Sh. Hemént
Kumar

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-B/ZOZS/!%S'"MGﬁ

Copy to: -

b -y
~ 394

~ 504

~ 508
~ 497

~ 446

i 7

\ 454
~562
~ 422

Re-gppear BSCMLT-301,BSCMLT-
302,BSCMLT-304,BSCMLT-305

™ 550

cofLS—"

Cohtroiles hif ixavdrisifitions
Abhilashi Mo erbity, Mandi

Dated: 2!/ ot/ 2$

1. Dean, Faculty of Education Basic Sciences and Humanities for information and necessary action

please.

2. P.A.To Hon’ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
_3+ P.Sto Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.

4. P.S to the Registrar.

5. Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification

6.

be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

Notice Board

' Registrar
Abhilashi University, Mandi



