

ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & 'B+'ACCREDITED by NAAC)
Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)

"Exams-3"

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/ 2025/1065-10 6 9 Dated: -21-01-2025

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. MLT 3rd Semester (Batch: 2023-26) Regular Examination held in the month of December 2024.

The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for:

Marks	Means	Pass
A	-DO-	Absent
R	-DO-	Re-appear
RL (A)	-DO-	Result later on due to awards
CS	-DO-	Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
		No. of this University and other requirements
RLF	-DO-	Result later on due to Fee.
RL(UMC)	-DO-	Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases
RLE	-Do-	Result Later on due to Eligibility

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

S.N	<i>10.</i>	Roll No.	Student Name	Father's Name	2	Result
	1	723401	Abhishek	Sh. Ramlok		√ 351
	2	723402	Ana Rebe	Sh. Tayam Rebe		\ 463
	3	723403	Ankit	Sh.Gulab Singh		\ 481
	4	723404	Ankita	Sh. Santosh Kumar		> 583
	5	723405	Anshika	Sh. Shyam Lal		496
	6	723406	Arman Sharma	Sh. Ram Lal		412
	7	723407	Aryan	Sh. Rakesh Kumar		> 387
	8	723408	Damini Sharma	Sh. Lalit Kumar		\ 489
	9	723409	Deepika Thakur	Sh. Duni Chand		\ 475
	10	723410	Karan Thakur	Sh. Raj Singh		452
	11	723411	Kartikaya Thakur	Sh. Surender kumar		416
	12	723412	Komal	Sh. Sudhir Kumar		495
	13	723413	Kriti Bhardwaj	Sh. Ram Nath		379
	14	723414	Kritika	Sh. Ram lal	Abhilashi Univer	354 Taity 5028

	15	723415	Manish Sharma	Sh. Vijay Kumar	437		
	16	723416	Mannat Thakur	Sh. Vinod Kumar	> 394		
	17	723417	Neha Choudhary	Sh. Basant Kumar	504		
	18	723418	Neha Guleria	Sh. Ajay Guleria	508		
	19	723419	Nisha Devi	Sh. Bhajan Dass	497		
	20	723420	Rashee	Sh. Rajender Kumar	~ 446		
	21	723421	Ritika	Sh. Parama Ram	376		
	22	723422	Shagun	Sh. Jitender Kumar	454		
	23	723423	Shivansh Sharma	Sh. Roshan Lal	>562		
	24	723424	Sonali Devi	Sh. Devi Shankar	422		
	25	723425 /	Tushya Saroch	Sh. Anup Kumar	Re-appear BSCMLT-301,BSCMLT-302,BSCMLT-304,BSCMLT-305		
	26	723426 🔨	Vipul /	Sh. Hemant	550 .		
Assistant Registrar (C.O.E.) Abhilash On Marsity							
۸	hhilash Oh	MARRY			200		

Abhilasticoth, District Mandi H.P. Assistant Registrar

Abhilashi University, Mandi

Controlles bif Warminitations Abhilashi University, Mandi

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-3/2025/1065-1069

Dated: 21/01/25

Copy to: -

- 1. Dean, Faculty of Education Basic Sciences and Humanities for information and necessary action please.
- 2. P.A. To Hon'ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
- 3. P.S to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
 - 4. P.S to the Registrar.
 - 5. Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer) with a request that this notification be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.
 - 6. Notice Board

Assistant Registrar (C.O.E.)
Abimash Mayorshy
Charlenowk, District Mandi H.P.
Assistant Registrar Abhilashi University, Mandi